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CONCESSION GIVEN TO NEEDY STYDENTS TO PURSUE

Name Of
Students

Session

Year of
Concession

Total Fees
(RS)

Concession
(RS)

2018-2019

SONALI
GUPTA

2018-20

2018

77500

5000

DIBYANI
KUMARI

2018-20

2018

77500

7500

VIDHYA
KRI

2018-20

2018

77500

2500

SUNITA
TOPPO

2018-20

2018

75000

2000

RASHMI
KUMARI

2018-20

2018

77500

2500

2019-2020

Name Of
Students

Session

Year of
Concession

Total Fees
(RS)

Concession
(RS)

SONALI
GUPTA

2018-20

2019

77500

5000

DIBYANI
KUMARI

2018-20

2019

77500

7500

VIDHYA
KRI

2018-20

2019

77500

2500

SUNITA
TOPPO

2018-20

2019

75000

2000

RASHMI
KUMARI

|2018-20

2019

77500

2500

ALKA
KUMARI

2019-21

2019

77500

2500

MANJU
KUMARI

2019-21

2019

77500

Kandri, Mandar, Ranchi




8 |K LAXMI 2019-21 2019 75000 2500
YEGESH

9 GANJHU 2019-21 2019 75000 5000
ARTI

10 KUMARI 2019-21 2019 75000 5000

2020-2021

S. | Name Of Session Year of Total Fees | Concession

No.| Students Concession (RS) (RS)
ALKA

1 KUMARI 2019-21 2020 77500 2500
MANIJU

o) e 2

2 |KUMARI 2019-21 2020 77500 2500

3 |K LAXMI 2019-21 2020 75000 2500
YEGESH

4 GANJHU 2019-21 2020 75000 5000
ARTI

5 KUMARI 2019-21 2020 75000 5000
RACHITA

6 SINGH 2020-22 2020 77500 7500
JAY

7 |PRAKASH (2020-22 2020 77500 12500
MISHRA
PANKAJ

8 ROG 2020-22 2020 77500 12500
ISHIKA

9 GUPTA 2020-22 2020 77500 7500
ZEENAT

10 FATIMA 2020-22 2020 77500 5000
HIMALI

2020- )
11 BHARTI 2020-22 2020 75000 5000
2021-2022

S. Name Of Séskion Year of Total Fees | Concession

No.| Students Concession (RS) (RS)
RACHITA

| SINGH 2020-22 2021 77500 7500
JAY

2 |PRAKASH [2020-22 2021 77500 12500
MISHRA

L“\n
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PANKA)
2020)- 2 o)

3 ROG 2020-22 2021 77500 12500
ISHIKA

4 GUPTA 2020-22 2021 77500 7500
ZEENAT

h 2

5 FATIMA 2020-22 2021 77500 5000
HIMALI

6 BHARTI 2020-22 2021 75000 5000
SARAH

7 ASIM 2021-23 2021 77500 27500
SYED

8 |ESRAR 2021-23 2021 77500 12500
HUSSAIN
NITESH

a 7
9 K ACHHAP 2021-23 2021 77500 2500
2022-2023

8. Name Of Session Year of Total Fees | Concession

No.| Students Concession (RS) (RS)
SARAH

| ASIM 2021-23 2022 77500 27500
SYED

2 |ESRAR 2021-23 2022 77500 12500
HUSSAIN
NITESH

21-

3 KACHHAP 2021-23 2022 77500 2500

NIKETA
2022-
4 KUMARI 2022-24 2022 82500 5000
)
S~
— Principal
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